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MONDAY, OCTOBER 19, 1988 CONTINUED 

MULLIN, STEVE 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RITHARDS, JERRY 
SQUIRE, STEPHEN 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
EIEGLER, JULIA 
HOLDER, RAY 
SOJTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
B CLEAN SUPFLY 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
HORTON, CHERYL L 
HOLMES, HELEN ENNETTE 
ETTER, HOWARD DON 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
TEAGUE, HOMER 
HANING, JOHN 
FRUDENTIAL INSURANCE co 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE Co 
FRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
47H NATL. BE FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 
4TH NATL. BE FOR DIR IRS 

1989 FARK FUND 
B05 105 
FOLRG0 

901468 
902783 
P0EB1S 
903080 

FARMER'S CQ-OF 
SOONER SUFFLIES INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
LEACHS HARDWARE CQ 
GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC 
EMPIRE -LUMBING SUPPLY 

FOR092 BEVERAGE FRODUCTS CORF 
7035628 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
FORS63 AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
903577 CHI INDJISTRIES INC 
FOSaIS QRLAHOMA TURF & 
PO3S10 WESCHE 20 
FOS63 1 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
903727 ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUFFLY 
FOSTRS GRACE EQUIFMENT SALES 
903786 COMMERTIAL LUMBER CO 
FOS829 NESCHE CO 
FOS8SF CINTAS CORFORAT ION 
FOS F920 WILDSEED INC 
Pte. 1 Bt GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
904134 MELTONS APPLIANCES 

FOG3LS NIZE ENOTT TURF SUFFLY 
9046017 EF ~OCKE SUPPLY CO 
POGaL HAGMAN 'S 
SOL4a 20 RIVER OARS 
F04422 WM E D4VIs & SONS INC 
904423 BORDEN INC 
P0444 RATNBOQ SAKRING CO 
904537 EF BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
9OEGES ORLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

1f68 - 1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
Biios4 JANUS BOOK FUBLISHERS 
901376 THOMF SON SCHOOL BOOK 
POLOaD HOOVER BROTHERS INC 
FORl83 JELAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
FOSROF HEALTH EDCO INC 
FOC 7S JANUS BOOK PUBLISHERS 

1963 —~ 1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FURD 
POO44? MIDWESTERN EQUIFMENT co 
POO9RB SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
POOF2D J C HAMILTON CG 
POLES ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
901411 SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
POLE? ALLIED BEARING SUFPLY CO 
701422 ALEERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
FOR4S38 € QO & MACHINE & MFG CO 
FO2S358 SWINSOKR CHEVROLET INC 
902719 BIG 4 SERVICE & 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICE 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SUFFLIES 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP, 
W. COMP, 
W. COMP. 
WwW. COMP. 
TRAINING 
FREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PAYROLL 
FED. WH 
STATE TAX 
FICA 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SAND 
TOOLS 
MAINT. 
SUFPLIES/MAINT., 
RESALE 
SAND 
MAINT. , 
SUPFPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT . 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
RENTALS 
MATERTALS 
MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT., 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
MACHNRY /EQUIF., 
SUPFLIES 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
TAXES 

SERVICES 

SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
GAS 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPFLIES 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT., 
ROCK 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

43.87 
47.15 
4.99 
190.45 
38.95 
ae. G1 

80.98 
13.74% 

42.12 
iee.41 

6,25 

423.80 

37.51 

45.00 

113.86 

146.01 

184.462 

217.00 

176.01 

78.75 
1,948.29 
1,950.41 
3E5.30 

2,410.10 

44, 8G 
&.53 

Soe .00 

1,599.35 

27.87 

SEO), Fe 

So . ep 

75,24 

7S .O0 

603 .3o 

414,69 

$91.40 

202.62 

354.96 

30,70 

156,00 

140,69 

330,00 

232.60 

70,24 

72.00 

302.50 

64.50 

169,00 

7,259.00 

13.90 

2389.02 

70,25 

703.06 

ttn Set 

35.56 

42,30 

6,573.49 

aie OS 

479 32 
77.85 
102.90 
£39.11 

Lid 44 

628.84 

206.40 

1393.27 

740.39 

27 4 

44,10 

121.79 

140,00 

131.85 

194.98 


